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Society details 

2 
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Society Name 

3 

Society Name (Mal) 

Reg. Number 

Reg. Date 

Address 
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6 

Reg. ACT 

Registered Place 

No. of Members 

Phone Number 

Local body 

Email 

District 

4embey Narne 

Sr.Nalini A.C 
Sr.Marina Jessina ÀC 

Sr.Sujitha AC 
Sr. Aleyamma T C 

Sr.Sini 

Sr. Mary Tija A C 
Sr. Sneha Sebastian 

Sr. Annie David A C 

18/12/2015 
19/07/2017 

|11/09/2018 
11/09/2018 
21/08/ 2019 

|11/08/2020 
11/08/2021 

29/06/2022 
21/06/2023 

20/06/2017 
29/06/2016 

20/06/2018 
20/06/2019 
I6/06/2020 
28/06/2021 

WelcaIse KKD/CA/1128/2015(Reg. Society User) Log 

24/06/2022 

Details Governing Body Members 

15/06/2023 

CARMEL CONVENT SOCIETY, CALICUT 

AdireSS 

KKD/CA/1128/2015 

A.C Generalate, Bangalur 
AC Provincial House, Calicut 
Carmel Convent, Madappaliy 
Carmel Convent, Madappaliy 
Carmel Convent, Madappally 

Carmel Convent, Madappaily 
Carmel Convent, Madappally 
Marynilayam Convent TVM 

bet atleoed 
tue ce 

23/12/2015 

Malabar Act 

Amuai Meetitg Date 

KOZHIKODE 

19/586, PROVINCIAL HOUSE, P.O MALAPARAMBA, 
KOZHIKODE CORPORATION, 673009 

Kozhikkode 

Kozhikode 

7 

Details of Document Fiting 

Executive Member 
Executive Member 
President/Chairman/Chairperson 
Treasurer 

Secretary 
Member 

Member 

Member 

Cument DenCrtprio 
Memorandum and Byelaw 
Ofice Bearers 

Office Bearers 
office Bearers 

office Bearers 

Office Bearers 

office Bearers 
Office Bearers 
Office Bearers 

PRINCIPAL 

Designation 

CARMEL SCHOOL 
MADAPPALLY 
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