



Filing certificate

Form fields for user identification and login details, including fields for Name, Password, and other registration information.

Society details

Society Name	CARMEL CONVENT SOCIETY, CALICUT
Society Name (Mal)	
Reg. Number	KKD/CA/1128/2015
Reg. Date	23/12/2015
Reg. ACT	Malabar Act
Registered Place	KOZHIKODE
Address	19/586, PROVINCIAL HOUSE, P.O MALAPARAMBA, KOZHIIKODE CORPORATION, 673009
Local body	Kozhikkode
District	Kozhikkode
No. of Members	7
Phone Number	
Email	

Details Governing Body Members

Sl No.	Member Name	Address	Designation
1	Sr.Nalini A.C	A.C Generalate, Bangalur	Executive Member
2	Sr.Marina Jessina A C	A C Provincial House, Calicut	Executive Member
3	Sr.Sujitha A C	Carmel Convent, Madappally	President/Chairman/Chairperson
4	Sr. Aleyamma T C	Carmel Convent, Madappally	Treasurer
5	Sr.Sini	Carmel Convent, Madappally	Secretary
6	Sr.Mary Tija A C	Carmel Convent, Madappally	Member
7	Sr. Sneha Sebastian	Carmel Convent, Madappally	Member
8	Sr. Annie David A C	Marynilayam Convent TVM	Member

Details of Document Filing

Sl No.	Date	Annual Meeting Date	Document Description
1	18/12/2015		Memorandum and Byelaw
2	19/07/2017	20/06/2017	Office Bearers
3	11/09/2018	29/06/2016	Office Bearers
4	11/09/2018	20/06/2018	Office Bearers
5	21/08/2019	20/06/2019	Office Bearers
6	11/08/2020	16/06/2020	Office Bearers
7	11/08/2021	28/06/2021	Office Bearers
8	29/06/2022	24/06/2022	Office Bearers
9	21/06/2023	15/06/2023	Office Bearers

Sr. Sujitha A C
**MANAGER
CARMEL SCHOOL
MADAPPALLY**

*Self attested
true copy*

Sini
**PRINCIPAL
CARMEL SCHOOL
MADAPPALLY** (C-DIT)